Accident on 16/1212019 involvins vehicles SMM3672T & SBK8383K

at 496 Gevlang Road

lnvoice for cost of repair to vehicle SMM3672T Mazda 3

To supply spare parts, labour for panel

beating, welding and renew parts,

including spray painting.

Lump sum:

(S.DLS: ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONIY)

s 1,800.00

t ilnNONlX Cere - Nerly AppEtd i
y' Do nor use Shampoo for thc lsr 5 days

r/ Kcep thc urface dry. lf surface get wu, Dab thc surfscc dry *ith a lightly damp
Microlibcr tonel. Do Not usc Wiping morion,

t/ In erent any subshnces land oo thc surfacr.